CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA1363851017

Overview

2024/08/07 22:00:02

WKN:

Price

33.52 USD

Difference (2] 0.81% (0.27)
General attributes
ISIN CA1363851017
Symbol CNQ
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 64,989 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

32.94 USD (100)
34.66 USD (100)
34.12 USD
34.155 USD
33.36 USD
33.25 USD
33.702275 USD
3,959,497
133,349,868.24
28,663

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

15

Company report: CANADIAN NATURAL &

RESOURCES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

136385101

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

J¢, f‘]f Y Wn

N

Ly

!

o}

2020

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

2021 2022 2023

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154227564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA1363851017-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA1363851017
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1363851017&ID_NOTATION=6714554
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=400ec92afe48bbb60ce3aaf9b8a78aa6c9f78954242185e51bd66ac7df51723b&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0145e6d066e38f7a9&time=1723173644&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2cf085d86a90aecdd7029329bfa465c37721a6148024033bade1cb88df52f8c&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=06399aa0381b47c19&time=1723173644&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba08dfa1a8a5a59a8e3dd23f73fecf733076277ffa586799166e42be90116b7f&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e45c78d4968fdbcb3&time=1723173644&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=724a59cc31c318fc8eea539652d79635452113ad7b0aeac69c51aa3a21dccb75&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9ed4147cdcbf9ff30&time=1723173644&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdf7d236e0d16a30ffc1a2d8854d513eaae1d8d3d43bd6028dfacfea46e6f29b&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e4289ee0fc4cb84e&time=1723173644&tool=RSC

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/08/07 22:00:02

Price
33.52 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.81% (0.27)

ISIN CA1363851017
Symbol CNQ
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 64,989 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.94 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 34.66 USD (100)
Open 34.12 USD
High 34.155 USD
Low 33.36 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.25 USD
VWAP 33.702275 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,959,497
Trading volume 133,349,868.24
Number of trades 28,663
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +11.14% +10.63% +101.26%
Perf (abs.) +3.36 +3.22 +16.87
Beta 1.26 1.12 1.42
Volatility 26.06 27.72 34.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

33.61 USD (6,133,901
35.15 USD (4,980,126
36.91 USD (5,361,979
34.14 USD (5,804,542
41.29 USD (2024/04/11
29.46 USD (2024/02/13
41.29 USD (2024/04/11
29.46 USD (2024/02/13

NN NN )

All listings for CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 30.69 EUR 0.05 9
07
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 46.12 CAD 216.27 24,456
Exchange 07
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 20:55 30.65 EUR 0.00 7
07
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 33.52 USD 133.35 28,663
07
Munich 2024/08/ 08:06 30.44 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6714554
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23312173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18089

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/ 08:02 30.45 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 08:10 30.41 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 08:08 30.43 EUR 0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18092

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Q)

Canadian Natural

Contact Details

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

855-2 Street SW, Suite 2100 - T2P 4J8

Calgary

Telefon: +1-403-514-7777

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Canadian Natural Resources Ltd. is an oil and natural gas production company, which
engages in the exploration, development, marketing, and production of crude oil and natural
gas. It operates through the following segments: Oil Sands Mining & Upgrading, Midstream
& Refining, and Exploration & Production. The Oil Sands Mining & Upgrading segment
produces synthetic crude oil through bitumen mining and upgrading operations. The
Midstream & Refining segment focuses on maintaining pipeline operations and investment.
The Exploration & Production segment consists of operations in North America, largely in
Western Canada, the United Kingdom portion of the North Sea, and Cote dslIvoire and
South Africa in Africa. The company was founded on November 7, 1973 and is
headquartered in Calgary, Canada.

Members of Management Board

N. Murray
Edwards

Mark
Stainthorpe

Scott G. Stauth

Tim S. McKay

Trevor J.
Cassidy

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Norman Chairman of Supervisory

Edwards Board

M. Cannon Member of Supervisory
Board

Annette Member of Supervisory

Verschuren Board

Catherine Best Member of Supervisory
Board

Christine Healy Member of Supervisory
Board

Christopher Member of Supervisory

Fong Board

David Tuer Member of Supervisory
Board

Frank McKenna Member of Supervisory
Board

Gordon Giffin Member of Supervisory
Board

Scott Stauth Member of Supervisory
Board

Steve Laut Member of Supervisory
Board

Wilfred Gobert ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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